PP AEJEA - AEJEA
NEOVIA TO ZOZICK TO  

ALACRITY CARGO

DOCUMENTATION CHARGES 55.000 1.00 55.000 0.00 202.125

STORAGE CHARGES 28.000 1.00 28.000 0.00 102.900

HANDLING CHARGES 30.000 1.00 30.000 0.00 110.250

113.00 0.00 415.28

Total Amount in USD: 113.00

Total Amount in AED: 415.28

USD One Hundred And Thirteen Only

AED Four Hundred Fifteen And Twenty Eight Fils Only